
Vorr. Ergebnis Heim Gast Ergebnis Rückr.
Gehweiler 1 Mitlosheim 1

Eitzweiler Reidelbach 2

Marpingen 1 Dörsdorf 3

Mitlosheim 1 Eitzweiler

Marpingen 1 Gehweiler 1

Dörsdorf 3 Reidelbach 2

Marpingen 1 Mitlosheim 1

Dörsdorf 3 Eitzweiler

Reidelbach 2 Gehweiler 1

Mitlosheim 1 Dörsdorf 3

Reidelbach 2 Marpingen 1

Gehweiler 1 Eitzweiler

Reidelbach 2 Mitlosheim 1

Gehweiler 1 Dörsdorf 3

Eitzweiler Marpingen 1

Platz Verein plus minus Ringe

1. Eitzweiler

2. Gehweiler 1

3. Dörsdorf 3

4. Marpingen 1

5. Mitlosheim 1

6. Reidelbach 2

Meister: 

beste Schützen

02.11.24

16.11.24

30.11.24

Rundenkämpfe  2024/2025

Luftgewehr

Kreisklasse West

Anschuß : 19 : 00 Uhr

40 Schuß ; 1 Schuß pro Scheibe

05.10.24

19.10.24

14.12.24

04.01.25

18.01.25

01.02.25

15.02.25

Berthold Lieschke
Hervorheben

Berthold Lieschke
Hervorheben

Berthold Lieschke
Hervorheben

Berthold Lieschke
Hervorheben

Berthold Lieschke
Hervorheben


